S.No. Student Name Father Name Gender | Caste City

AARTI AHIRWAR

1 pooran lal ahirwar |[FEMALE |[SC BINA

2 AARTI YADAV BABULAL FEMALE |OBC BINA
AARTI AHIRWAR

3 LAXMAN FEMALE |SC BINA

4 ADITI PATNI AJIT PATNI FEMALE |GEN BINA
AKANKSHA

5 SHRIVASTAVA SHOBHIT FEMALE |GEN BINA

6 ANKITA SHAH PARYUL.SHAH FEMALE |GEN BINA
ANURUDDH DANGI

7 LAXMAN SINGH MALE OBC BINA

8 APURVA SHAH PRASAN SHAH FEMALE |GEN BINA

9 ASHA RAJPOOT  |CHANDAR SINGH FEMALE |GEN BINA

10 BHAVNA RAJA RAM FEMALE |SC BINA

11 DEEPAK KHEM CHAND FEMALE |OBC BINA
DEEPTI RAJE

12 BUNDELA DEVENDRA FEMALE |GEN BINA
DHAN PRAKASH

13 PAL BHAGAT SINGH MALE OBC BINA
DIVYA RAJPOOT

14 DAULAT SINGH FEMALE |GEN BINA
GOVIND

15 PANTHI DAL CHAND MALE SC BINA
HEMLATA

16 RAIKWAR MOTI LAL FEMALE [OBC BINA

17 HEMLATA RAJE |pooran lal FEMALE SC BINA

18 JANKI LODHI JASWANT FEMALE OBC BINA
JITENDRA

19 SINGH DANGI MEHRWAN SINGH  MALE OBC BINA
KANUPRIYA

20 MISHRA KELASH NATH FEMALE GEN BINA
KHUSHBU

21 KUSHWAHA DAYA CHAND FEMALE BINA
KM NITU

22 CHOUBEY RAJESH FEMALE BINA
LAXMI

23 AHIRWAR HARI RAM FEMALE BINA
MAHENDRAKUM

24 AR PREM NARAYAN MALE BINA

25 MANJU GANPAT FEMALE BINA
MOHINI

26 SHARMA RAM SHATRI FEMALE BINA
MOHIT

27 VISHWKARMA [PURSHOTTAM FEMALE BINA

28 NAMITA KURMI [PARAS KURMI FEMALE BINA

BINA

NEELAM

29 AHIRWAR SALIG RAM FEMALE BINA
NEHA

30 CHOUDHARY TULSI RAMM FEMALE BINA

31 NISHA KURMI RISHAV NARAYAN  FEMALE BINA
POONAM DUBEY

32 RAMA SHNAKAR FEMALE BINA




33

34
35

36
37

38

39
40

41

42

43
44
45

46
47
48
49

50
51

PRATIMA
PANDEY

PRAVEEN
KUMAR

PRITI JAIN

PRIYANKA
SHRIVASTAVA

PUSHPA JHA

RAJA BABU
DANGI

RAJENDRA
AHIRWAR

RITU SINGHAI

SANCHITA
JAIN

SANJAY
AHIRWAR

SANTOSH
KUMAR

SAVITA

SEEMA JAIN

SEEMA
SHARMA

SHALINI

SONAM SONI

SUBHI JAIN

VANDANA
SHRIVAS

VIDHI JAIN

GOBARDHAN

PRAM KUMAR
SATISH

KAMLESH KUMAR
VIJAY KUMAR

KAILASH SINGH

KISHAN LAL
ASHISH JAIN

SRENIK JAIN

PRKASH

PREAM DAS
CHOTE SINGH
ML JAIN

G.S CHATURVEDI

SURAJ KUMAR SONI

SATEESH JAIN

SHARAD
MAHENDR

FEMALE

FEMALE
FEMALE

FEMALE
FEMALE

MALE

MALE
FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

FEMALE
FEMALE

BINA

BINA
BINA

BINA
BINA

BINA

BINA
BINA

BINA

BINA

BINA
BINA
BINA

BINA
BINA
BINA
BINA

BINA
BINA



